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RALLY JAMEEL
Al Ula – Hail – Quassim, 07-11.03.2023

LEG1 RESULTS - AMENDED

Partial Provisional Classification

Pos.
No.

Driver
Co-Driver
Competitor

Nat. Vehicle
Category

ASC1.1
ASC1.2
ASC1.3
ASC1.4

ASC1.5
ASC1.6
ASC1.7
ASC1.8

ASC2.1
ASC2.2
ASC2.3
ASC2.4

ASC2.5
ASC2.6
ASC2.7
ASC2.8

SS1 ASC
SS2 ASC
LEG1 WP

Penalty

LEG1 SUM
Diff.first
Diff.prev.

1.
#12

Ewelina CHLEBOWSKA
Hanna RIEHLE
Sandstorm Express

Toyota FJ
Cruiser
PT6 | 2008

36.000
38.000
34.946
37.415

38.000
36.123
38.000
36.660

38.107
38.708
38.308
39.000

38.185
39.000
38.563
38.435

295.144
308.306
450.000

1053.450

2.
#22

Camelia LIPAROTI
Rosa ROMERO
CAT Racing

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

32.496
38.000
37.884
37.887

38.000
35.226
38.000
37.895

37.036
38.281
38.734
39.000

38.185
38.400
37.745
37.178

295.388
304.559
450.000

1049.947
3.503
3.503

3.
#9

Aurelie FOUILLOT
Elanor COKER
Fast & Furious

Toyota FJ - V6
PT6 | 2017

37.091
38.000
36.331
35.726

38.000
37.970
38.000
37.183

32.790
38.600
38.250
39.000

38.064
38.010
38.385
37.528

298.301
300.627
450.000

1048.928
4.522
1.019

4.
#16

Annie SEEL
Catalina FLOBERG
Seel Motorsport

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

34.971
38.000
37.684
37.879

38.000
34.545
38.000
36.660

38.133
38.387
38.734
39.000

34.865
38.400
38.563
38.621

295.739
304.703
450.000

-5.000

1045.442
8.008
3.486

5.
#29

Suvi JYRKIÄINEN
Suvi NISULA
Fast Finns

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

34.971
38.000
37.234
36.000

38.000
34.086
38.000
37.217

29.930
33.565
38.308
39.000

38.064
38.598
38.209
37.178

293.508
292.852
450.000

1036.360
17.090

9.082

6.
#39

Farah ZAKARIA
Bayan ZAKARIA
ZAKARIA

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

32.496
38.000
36.814
36.703

38.000
36.065
38.000
36.837

36.000
36.665
36.647
39.000

34.444
36.527
37.462
36.579

292.915
293.324
450.000

1036.239
17.211
0.121

7.
#10

Maha ALHAMALI
Perry TAYE
Obiaah

Land Cruiser
PT6 | 2022

32.786
38.000
34.660
36.847

38.000
36.786
38.000
37.769

29.417
35.814
36.867
39.000

36.663
38.400
38.623
36.329

292.848
291.113
450.000

1033.961
19.489

2.278

8.
#17

Mashael ALHOWAISH
Margot LLOBERA
Fahdah

Lexus GX
PT8 | 2020

35.650
38.000
36.402
36.703

38.000
37.659
38.000
37.183

37.036
36.282
37.317
39.000

36.000
37.254
37.349
36.664

297.597
296.902
430.000

1024.499
28.951

9.462

9.
#6

Samar RAHBEENI
Pachola HERNANDEZ
Al-Ahli Sport Club

Nissan Patrol
PT8 | 2023

33.382
38.000
36.607
35.726

38.000
35.808
38.000
35.357

34.093
35.269
35.789
39.000

33.858
36.174
34.745
33.429

290.880
282.357
450.000
-10.000

1013.237
40.213
11.262

10.
#24

Haya ALSHARIF
Tabatha ROMON
Kashmaa

Lexus LX
PT8 | 2023

29.854
38.000
36.200
37.434

38.000
37.198
38.000
34.737

32.175
34.740
35.581
39.000

36.000
35.488
34.891
33.499

289.423
281.374
440.000

1010.797
42.653

2.440

11.
#8

Alaa BAKHSH
Dr. Noor HAKIM
Petromin-Nissan

Nissan Patrol
PT8 | 2023

34.318
38.000
35.802
33.438

38.000
33.208
38.000
33.991

28.442
33.324
32.553
39.000

32.129
35.657
37.016
33.499

284.757
271.620
450.000

1006.377
47.073

4.420

12.
#40

Amirah HASIM
Laura DIAZ
Dream Team

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

34.971
38.000
35.607
34.929

38.000
35.681
38.000
34.890

36.254
36.000
36.647
39.000

35.050
36.706
35.538
35.597

290.078
290.792
450.000
-25.000

1005.870
47.580

0.507

13.
#2

Fawzia BAKHASHAB
Noor BAKHASHAB
Bakhashab SisteRS

Isuzu 4T
PT4 | 2023

34.318
38.000
37.234
26.173

38.000
29.551
38.000
34.956

33.868
34.481
37.091
39.000

33.858
32.000
36.368
33.358

276.232
280.024
450.000

-1.000

1005.256
48.194

0.614

14.
#3

Fatmah BANAZ
Aurélia ROQUESALANE
Fatma BANAZ team

Raptor
Ranger Ford
PT6 | 2023

31.930
38.000
34.660
34.292

38.000
33.263
38.000
34.435

29.757
34.653
34.773
39.000

33.763
34.349
34.033
33.499

282.580
273.827
450.000

-3.000

1003.407
50.043

1.849

15.
#32

Joanna HASSOUN
Anette FJELD
Heels on Gears

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

29.376
38.000
31.785
32.289

38.000
34.341
38.000
33.846

33.868
34.827
34.000
39.000

33.858
33.882
34.409
33.855

275.637
277.699
450.000

-2.000

1001.336
52.114
2.071
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16.
#25

Samara ALGHAMDI
Sara GARCIA
Samara

Toyota Prado
PR | 2022

30.098
38.000
29.753
31.113

38.000
32.198
38.000
31.935

36.511
38.387
36.779
39.000

38.308
35.872
33.682
36.919

269.097
295.458
450.000
-21.000

993.555
59.895

7.781

17.
#38

Saz ASO GULLANI
Coral BARROSO
Kurdistan

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

24.811
38.000
32.909
32.178

38.000
32.829
38.000
35.200

29.410
37.864
31.946
39.000

34.643
34.667
34.989
33.570

271.927
276.089
450.000

-5.000

993.016
60.434

0.539

18.
#20

Stella SCHERER
Pauline RAABE
The Red Pajero

Mitsubishi
Pajero
PT6 | 2016

22.950
38.000
31.478
31.425

38.000
28.749
38.000
36.498

29.417
33.007
34.190
39.000

34.947
34.667
35.137
34.742

265.100
275.107
450.000

990.207
63.243

2.809

19.
#41

Carina ABDULRAHMAN
Sahar DARWAA
Bahrain Team

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

33.382
38.000
28.705
36.419

38.000
31.104
38.000
35.044

25.360
31.726
33.626
39.000

36.663
32.571
37.747
35.360

278.654
272.053
440.000

-3.000

987.707
65.743

2.500

20.
#37

Lujain HASANAIN
Jacobine NOORDSIJ
Petromin Stellantis KSA

Jeep
Gladiator
PT6 | 2021

23.690
38.000
36.331
37.879

38.000
36.589
38.000
37.358

34.320
34.567
38.012
39.000

37.350
37.628
38.326
38.067

285.847
297.270
400.000

983.117
70.333

4.590

21.
#18

Lya Lama LAURANCE
Maria Luisa FABRES ROJAS
Team Beast

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

32.496
38.000
37.448
33.319

38.000
36.000
38.000

0.000

35.503
37.056
37.778
39.000

37.350
36.706
37.182
36.748

253.263
297.323
430.000

980.586
72.864

2.531

22.
#15

Sally KAY
Anna SZMIDT
Shamal Rally Team

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

18.089
38.000
29.057
34.167

38.000
34.400
38.000
34.286

34.550
34.396
34.971
39.000

34.643
38.400
34.745
33.150

263.999
283.855
450.000
-21.000

976.854
76.596

3.732

23.
#30

Nora Qasim AL JASSASI
Sarah ALI KHURAIBET
Moto2Go

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

31.655
38.000
32.257
32.968

38.000
34.817
38.000
33.846

2.056
33.565
35.172
39.000

32.926
34.349
33.756
33.783

279.543
244.607
450.000

974.150
79.300

2.704

24.
#26

Chiara BANDINI
Samira Ornella MOUSSA
Pizza Queens

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

29.854
38.000
32.909
31.320

38.000
32.511
38.000
30.229

29.085
30.474
30.754
39.000

31.125
33.133
34.079
30.897

270.823
258.547
440.000

969.370
84.080

4.780

25.
#34

Cynthia Anna LYANE
Dolyne SCHLINK
Beirut Gearheads

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

31.655
38.000
36.814
33.438

38.000
35.305
38.000
30.776

26.674
37.231
37.548
39.000

31.500
34.192
38.925
38.158

281.988
283.228
400.000

965.216
88.234

4.154

26.
#35

Sheena SABHARWAL
Trupti GUPTA
IndiGals

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

20.629
38.000
37.234
36.992

38.000
34.998
38.000
37.183

26.132
32.241
33.626
39.000

34.543
37.818
38.267
37.796

281.036
279.423
400.000

960.459
92.991

4.757

27.
#5

Noelia BENITEZ RIOS
Raquel CECILIA
Wilo Motorsport

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

36.356
38.000
36.814
31.851

38.000
19.057
38.000
36.660

31.975
34.396
36.429
39.000

34.051
35.828
35.742
32.741

274.738
280.162
440.000
-35.000

959.900
93.550

0.559

28.
#11

Yousra JAZAR
Orjwan RAOUSH
AlBerg

Bronco
Wildtrak
PT6 | 2021

30.098
38.000
33.938
34.167

38.000
34.224
38.000
33.277

31.583
31.297
31.546
39.000

32.303
32.000
32.062
30.600

279.704
260.391
420.000
-10.000

950.095
103.355

9.805

29.
#33

Jasmeet KAUR BATRA
Jyothi IYENGAR
Shooting Stars

Toyota Prado
PT4 | 2022

22.120
38.000
33.762
36.847

38.000
35.744
38.000
35.044

25.612
31.799
32.727
39.000

34.246
33.882
38.209
38.067

277.517
273.542
400.000
-10.000

941.059
112.391

9.036

30.
#42

Modhi ALANZI
Abrar AL KHALED
JEJE

Suzuki Jimny
PT4 | 2022

32.786
38.000
29.890
32.512

38.000
32.096
38.000
33.702

31.583
36.472
27.568
39.000

34.643
38.204
36.368
33.429

274.986
277.267
400.000
-17.000

935.253
118.197

5.806

31.
#7

Sarah ALHUMOUD
Alaa ALZAHRANI
Rallydocs

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

29.854
38.000
35.802
33.085

38.000
33.318
38.000
32.195

28.760
31.726
37.548
39.000

32.129
34.192
35.845
30.600

278.254
269.800
430.000
-51.000

927.054
126.396

8.199

32.
#31

Sultanah MOHAMMED
Mona AL SHUWAIER
Tuwaiq

Toyota Prado
PR | 2022

34.971
38.000
33.588
33.319

38.000
29.769
38.000
29.663

25.869
27.247
30.448
39.000

27.925
29.714
29.763
30.837

275.310
240.803
430.000
-30.000

916.113
137.337

10.941

33.
#19

Nihal ALBALUSHI
Asmaa ARMINOUS
Oman Girls

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

33.688
38.000
20.805
36.000

38.000
37.475
38.000
33.277

30.462
27.792
28.465
39.000

27.860
31.729
32.062
33.150

275.245
250.520
390.000

-2.000

913.765
139.685

2.348

34.
#13

Merryhan ALBAZ
Nancy MAJALI
Manahil Int'l

Nissan Patrol
PT6 | 2023

16.000
38.000

-25.709
-4.600

38.000
35.226
38.000
37.217

37.853
37.761
33.600
39.000

37.003
38.387
38.326
37.528

172.134
299.458
450.000
-20.000

901.592
151.858

12.173
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35.
#27

Rania ABOUELMAKAREM
Amira KHALIL
Angel Wings

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2022

24.644
38.000
26.815
28.734

38.000
23.822
38.000

-13.000

27.978
25.265
24.980
39.000

26.619
30.194
32.186
28.931

205.015
235.153
450.000
-28.000

862.168
191.282

39.424

36.
#43

Samia FALIMBAN
Rania FALATA
Team Web

Jeep
Wrangler
PT4 | 2022

32.786
38.000
25.065
33.677

38.000
36.000
38.000
35.529

30.462
14.415
27.200
39.000

33.292
20.675

0.000
0.000

277.057
165.044
410.000
-21.000

831.101
222.349

31.067

37.
#1

Enas HAMZA
Hadeel MALIK
Ninja Team

Land Rover
Defender
AW4 | 2018

23.907
38.000

-34.171
-3.735

38.000
-25.565
38.000
33.846

33.647
34.059
34.576
39.000

33.668
33.578
34.793
34.591

108.282
277.912
430.000
-40.000

776.194
277.256

54.907

38.
#21

Asma ALDOSARI
Abeer YOUSEF
SAMA

Mitsubishi
L200
PT4 | 2023

31.930
38.000
-4.384
-3.735

38.000
-12.054
38.000

9.406

30.826
26.935
35.581
39.000

32.303
30.503
14.455
35.149

135.163
244.752
430.000
-40.000

769.915
283.535

6.279

39.
#14

Mona HARIRI
Mai ALSHEMEMRI
Makkiyoon

Toyota RAV4
2.5L HEV
AW4 | 2022

17.239
38.000
30.449
32.178

38.000
24.512
38.000
33.418

22.678
23.917
24.286
39.000

27.288
30.689
32.480

7.842

251.796
208.180
450.000

-151.000

758.976
294.474

10.939

40.
#28

Mona KURDI
Mayada ALTURKI
Tair Albarr

Ford Raptor
F150
PT6 | 2022

11.961
38.000

0.000
0.000

38.000
0.000

38.000
34.585

33.868
37.904
36.000
39.000

33.385
35.488
35.538
33.855

160.546
285.038
380.000
-73.000

752.584
300.866

6.392

41.
#4

Rajwa ALFAJRI
Khoulod AL SEWEEDI
Omani Team

Toyota
Fortuner
PT4 | 2020

34.318
38.000
18.110
35.591

38.000
34.518
38.000
36.000

-11.870
7.644

-14.000
39.000

-32.716
-90.857
16.827
-3.652

272.537
-89.624
420.000

-133.000

469.913
583.537
282.671


